INGSHI	(ohmuth	CC 3/AIG1800	2024, R	V 6 W 1	LKK:	
INS_CASE OWNER	LABER .	ASSIGN	0/10/	ate / Time :	1.2.18	
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner	C.H TAN TE	HP: D.O.A: V6 01 18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident	Ken Cer Clement	928864 94529 190 E3 Ave 6	7056
Driver Tel ?	No: 93321029	(V/L; ₩ Q \$ / NO)	Insured Liability :		HA REPORT: YS / Final? Yes / No	NO
S G B 28 P.	<u> </u>			_	·	
Tel : Linbility : RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Liabilit RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date: Time	- 2/211	I. ar forting I.	All a len	P+CP	DATE.	UNIC O
512 Veni	STA POLITY FOR	(without it A 4	THE PERMITS	FAGE on-Reporting ltr (1st on-Reporting ltr (2nd on-Reporting ltr (Fin	f): al):	PIC
05-102-2018:	additional plate	ITTOM) Confirmed a resin-coded TP, 02 w I VISS awall : Infamili UD Issues and agree- I	codery control and and codery to be set file. No	otification ltr (if non- all OI: fter call ltr to OI: ocumentation Checotification ltr (if non- fter call ltr to OI: uthorisation To Act:	k List: Handler T	'ypist
	BKW CAR REN		Re Pi Ci Tr Li M Pi	elease Voucher: nal Repair Bill: ar Rental Invoice: owing Invoice ITA / GIA : ledical Bill: R: landate/Reject Insti	nuction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By -	P	OD ayment Breakdown ost-Repair Photos	Form:	
CIVILLE PROPERTY.	D 77			thers:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FIP	Date/Time: SS6.804.36 (Confirm with: 3 days) Reduction: 3		Confirm by:	Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: 60 [65]	Date/Time: 16/41/18 % 10 0 (Agreed / S\$ 1,380-67	Confirm with Component Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	F	mail Call NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia:	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	S\$ - (\$ x S\$ - (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$3-00	days) > +80 days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one		- Julia	TAPE	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	55 1/1/0-fd	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	() 2)	Claim status: Nor Report Format: Survey fee:	mal/Reject/Private Se IF +350 + +20	ettie
FINAL PAYMENT Payer 1:	Date/Time: 16/41/8 S\$ 7-283-61 S\$ 128-00	Name 1: VOLKSMACH CEN Name 2: Blod Rest & CAL	FIRE SWIGHTER	mail Call		
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	55	Name 3	LE TIN			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1800	2024/ka3	
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 01-02-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLV 6090S	Veh. Inspected	SLB 5063H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/02/2018	
2.	DIS IL	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	eter - Steering			
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
			11.6		
5.	A settle at Bate		neral Information		
	Accident Date	26/01/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE S 1 KAMPONG AMPAT OFF			
		SINGAPORE 368314	MACE HEROOM RUAD		
5a.			Remarks		

PDI TUAS

PDITUAS

KONG WENG LOON MICHAEL 26 FABER AVENUE Singapore, 129539 Singapore Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. M20098505-2

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV032993

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1800148

QuoteDate Salesperson 26/01/18 Anthony Yong

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Volkswagen Passeng

Volkswagen Passeng License No.

SLB5063H Engine Code eng T

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118 DSG6 VNA

VIN

WVGZZZ5NZGW065615

Model Description

Labor Type

1H

Mileage 22,597

Initial Registration

12/04/16 Engine No.

CTH 237424

Service Advisor Kong Charmaine

Sales Advisor Anthony Yong

Model Code 5N22QY

	No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
р	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	2	UNIT		840 1660.00 W
p	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	3	UNIT		800 2400.00 kg
P	B&P NUMBER PLATE	B&P NUMBER PLATE -NETT	1	pcs		84 /80.00
P	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	1	Time Un		480.00
P	B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO Nett	1	Time Un		280.00
		Sum Labor				4,920.00
P	1S0919275C GRU	SENSOR	2	Pieces		NA 404.06
	1770101000 000	Predecessor 1S0919275C		Processes.		Me / 0.75
P	1T0919133C 9B9	PARKING SENSOR O RING	1	Pieces		_
۲	5N0807305	RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	Pieces		2 554.95
P	5N0807393E	BUMPER BRACKET LH Use Predecessor 5N0807393B	-1	Pieces		W X 3 27.46
P	5N0807394D	BUMPER BRACKET RH Use Predecessor 5N0807394B	1	Pieces		7 27.46
P	5N0807421G GRU	REAR BUMPER COVER	1	Pieces		DE 1,313.65
P	5N0807441A GRU	TOWING COVER	1	Pieces		SUL_56.05
P	5N0807521AFGRU	SPOILER	1	Pieces		DE 459.45
P	5N0807568 2Z0	INSERT	1	Pieces		509.38
		Use Predecessor 5N0807568				
P	5N0919397	SENSOR BRACKET	- 1	Pieces		New 15.42
P	5N0919397	SENSOR BRACKET	- 1	Pieces		15.42
P	5N0919491D	SENSOR BRACKET	2	Pieces		68.22
P	5N0919491E	SENSOR BRACKET	2	Pieces		acc 34.10
		Use Predecessor 5N0919491C				

Sum carried forward

8,406.37

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

KONG WENG LOON MICHAEL 26 FABER AVENUE Singapore, 129539 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV032993

26/01/18

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1800148

QuoteDate Salesperson

Anthony Yong

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

2

Make

Model Description

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118 DSG6 VNA

License No.

VIN

Volkswagen Passeng SLB5063H

WVGZZZ5NZGW065615

Engine Code

1H

Labor Type

22,597 Initial Registration 12/04/16 Engine No. CTH 237424

Mileage

Service Advisor Kong Charmaine Sales Advisor Anthony Yong Model Code

5N22QY

Continued

8.406.37

P 5N0919503E P D 180KU2A1

P D 822150A1

SENSOR BRACKET REAR CENT

2KADHESIVE BONDAGENT

Sum Item

2 Pieces 1 Pieces

1 Pieces

ne 34.10 103.66 per 74.16

3,698.29

Sum Labor 4.920.00 Sum Item 3,698.29

Total 7% GST SGD

8,618.29

8,618.29 603.28

Total SGD Incl. GST

9,221.57

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged pan(s) during resurvey

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation.

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatured

Date:

4 90010068

3 days
01/02/18 @ 0935

Remony 54 paint

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No..:

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref: AIG Insurance Vehicle No	STA FORES
Claimant's Vehicle NoSlg 5°L3H	
Accident on _ 26-1-18	involving vehicle/s No
	long/at CLEMBIN AVE BUTKING
T	
BREAKDOWN	OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost SS 7280-67	Volkswagen Centre Singapore
2. Loss-of-Use/ Car Rental S\$	Payable to
3. Redical and 2 Search Fees S\$	Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singario
Remarks :	
Service Adviser	
Contact No.H/P	



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18002024/ka3

09 FEBRUARY 2018

L.H TAN TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE LTD 39 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #02-327 SINGAPORE 600039 ATTN: HR / MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 6090S AND SLB 5063H ON 26.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I,					MICHAEL S129539	(the	third		claim	
(vehic						(DLESWAGEN				
my v	for m rehicle	no	th resp	ect to m 063H) along	that was	damaged pur CLEMENTS accident").	nd/or rer suant to	ntal and/or the accid	loss of use ent which	("claim") for occurred on
and ti	he wor	ksh	p is fi	urther au	ithorized to	my above mer receive payn of the worksho	nent furt			57000 000
prejud	dice ar	d w		admissi		it the worksho				
Dated	this _	,		(day) of	· feß	(month) 20	0 <u>18</u> (ye	ear)		
				1			I	VOLKSWA	GEN	

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

Provide always that the first of the claim for damages related to the chicle shall not prejude the from making a fundation of the control of the chicle shall not prejude the from making a fundation of the same accident to the same accident to the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

*We/l, Volkswagen Centre Singapore	9.
Libx Auto CONSUMENTS PTE DID ("Pages of automotion of Al	G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
TO DATE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	(location) involving
vehicle no/s Sty 6090%	(recation) involving
This is	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted onpi.op. 3018	(date) at "the workshop"
P. Committee of the com	
of vehicle no. SIR TOLEH to make the claim as act and the claim as act and to make the claim as act and the claim as act and to make the claim as act and the claim as act and to make the claim as act and the claim as a	MEMAEL /"third most of the
de manner that well de	em fit We/l and see her is the
authority given by "the third party claiment".	of the vyer enclose herein the letter of
**	2 8 2
We/I further confirm that we/I will Indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance expense that they will or have already incurred in the	- Di- 1444
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that 'the tragreement lodges a further claim against the themselves.	e Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and e	ard party claimant" after the above said
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuent to the devices and e	expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to Str	(vehicle no.) as a result
Well confirm that the preserved	W
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final set	ttlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is real admission of liability basis.	ched on a without prejudice and without
domeston of liability basis.	
This	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and jurisdication over any dispute grising out of the agreement.	the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	o y a saint mayo exclusive
and the same of th	ž.
Dated this 16 day of 04 (month)	20_13 (year)
	VOLKSWAGEN
((LKK))	SROUP
	SINGAPORE
Mos.	
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped	d & Signe By One Que Carlop"
	The state of the s

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Involce No. SV18P07679

Biz Reg. No. 531030698 GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP0362

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01089R

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE P/L

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AIG Building

Bingapore

Post Code:

2

e

10

11

12

13

14

079120

VEH NO .:

SLB5063H

DATE:

21/02/18

VIN NO.:

WVGZZZ5NZGW065616

KM: 23,417

GEARBOX CODE:

Engine No.:

MODEL

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118 DSG6 VNA

SA:

Kong Charmeine

Next Appointment Date :

Next Appointment Mileage:

AMOUNT

1,680.00

1,600,00

80.00

480.00

DESCRIPTION UOV QTY UNIT PRICE AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT DOA 26.1.18 SURVEYOR LKK TP VEHICLE SLV6090S LABOUR + (REPAIR END PANEL) UNIT 2.00 840.00 2 SPRAY PAINT (+ END PANEL) UNIT 200 800.00 B&P NUMBER PLATE-NETT 1.00 ST 80.00

Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services 5 **Yow SVC- Quality Recovery Services** FROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT 6 ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPONENT CHECK NE

REAR BUMPER COVER TOWING COVER SPOILER

PARKING SENSOR O RING

INSERT SENSOR BRACKET SENSOR BRACKET 1.00 UNIT 1,00 UNIT 1.00 TU

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

480.00 260,00

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

0.75 1,313.65 56.05

459.45 509.38 15.42

15.42

290.00 0.75 1,313.65

56.05 459.45 500.0B 15.42

15.42

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P07679

Bis Reg. No. 53103069E GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP0362

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01080R

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAMEL: AND ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

78 Shenlan Way

#07-15 AIG Building

Singapore

Post Code:

079120

VEH NO .:

SLB5063H

DATE

21/02/18

VIN NO.:

WVG2225NZGW085615

KM:

23,417

GEARBOX CODE:

Engine No.:

MODEL:

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118 DSO6 VNA

SA:

Kong Chamains

Next Appointment Date :

Next Appointment Mileage :

No.	DESCRIPTION	SIL	DOM	UNIT PRICE	AMGUNT
15	SENSOR BRACKET	2.00	PCS	34.11	66.22
16	SENSOR BRACKET	2.00	PCS	17,06	34.10
17	SENSOR BRACKET REAR CENTER INNER	2.00	PCS	17.05	34.10
18	2KADHESIVE	1.00	PCS	103.66	103.66
12	BONDAGENT	1.00	PCS	74.16	74.16

Sub Total

6,804.36

GST (7%) AMOUNT

476.31

TOTAL AMOUNT

7,280.67

8 1AQuarised Sighatory

Customer

,Phone: Fax:



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO
20-Feb-2018	P 1008

INVOICE TO

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD. 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120 ATTN: CLAIMS DEPARTMENT C/O: LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO
	P 1008	20-Feb-2018	SJY 9152 K
DESCRIPTION	NO, OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 09 FEBRUARY 2018 TO 14 FEBRUARY 2018 (INCLUDED ONE SATURDAY AND ONE SUNDAY) YOUR REF: SLB5063H & SLV6090S (VOLKSWAGEN)	5	80.00	400.00
GSI@7%			\$28.00 \$428.00

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd.
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02 15 Cendex Centre (C) 169200 Tel. 0730 7777 Fax. 0730 0000





BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 189208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1661

ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

		VEHICLE HIRING	G AGREEMENT		19	oreshop.	$l\omega - Ax$	8
HIREF	'S PARTICULARS	10 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Hirer's Own Vehicle	No: SLB S	OGZ Hepk	ace Veh No	00	
Name (as in UC) KONG (Loan Vehicle No: S	IY 915	21	VR No);	
NRIC/Passport No: S 8047			Make & Model: V L	1. JET	47	Auto/Mar	nual Group:	
Address 26 Fober				CHARGES		3	\$	cts
MANUAL AND TO THE PARTY OF THE	s	129539	Daily 0	day @\$	80	Per day	400	00
Name & Address of Employer				week @\$		/Monthly		
Occupation	Patrice Free		Others					
Driving Licence No:		0/04/14	CDW/PAI	@\$	Per day	/Monthly		
D/L Type: Local/Infl/Others			Delivery/Collection S	VC	110.374.14			
Tel(O)(R)	нр 8			0,27	GST			
	R'S PARTICULARS		OR No:		UNITED CO.	3-TOTAL		
AC 84 CONTA DE PERO, AND S			Petrol Level OUT E	1/4	1/2 3/4	F		-
Name (as in I/C)				+				
NRIC/Passport No:			Surcharge IN	~				
Address:			Firstkm FF		GST	7%	28	00
Occupation		= //O	Excess mileage is char- at cents pe		TOTAL C	HARGES	428	0
Driving Licence No:	Passed / Expiry Date	E	Security Deposit : \$			Bank:	Pose	5
D/L Type: Local/IntWOthers:	Contact No	·	CASH/NETS/VISAL	IC/AMEX/CHO	No:55 2/3	290v.	067 5	190
INDICATE: A - Accidents D - Dents S - Screithes X - Crack I have read and agree to the ten payable under this agreement a	ms and condition on both sind for parties and to fine	des of this agreement	Hirer's Signature SINGARORE Une On	CK Carnera Systems Tyre Opener Lyre Opener	Add	Rad Rad Spa Sitional Drivent I agre	re Tyre ver's Signati	ure :
important The Hirer and the authorized			legal costs on a full i	ndemnity pasis),	whatpoever and	f homsoeve	F brought aga	true
and qualified driving experient chronges costs to be Barne by 2 AV services are supplied with p A service charge of \$5 on ten of he tail to return the vehicle of \$1. As experient the vehicle of \$1. As y returns day motal. Line of the vehicle for Reppip proceding or beforeing emigraphy or better that the process without strictly the Engaporer is either the strictly the Engaporer of the foreign and the course. If it is the emission in height to whittonesses all that the vehicle of the time middly driver shall be increased interesting processes.	ing Sciences and have a infiness on. I salure to observe stipulative the interesting Authorising Drive settol and should returned with of a petrol authorising is payable the appropriate petrol level, fucilit. The have shall be false (howin per hour per day, inclusive after our appropriate hours sell to report I for instance. In contrarring as shortly profunded use only and may use be driver (BKW Rent A Carr Pte List. The object of the appropriate insurance stage. The production is a stage of the production with the use responsible for all commercial and cost of the production with the use.	am of 2 years regular on may return all e. petrol leve likewess in by the timer should or soldboned cronges in control end of COW and/or Phile e charged as a full officer with their straight or a for unit simple case. It because the control is sold on the case in cospes however the vehicle for a specialized states, where simple characters, where simple controls in the case.	vehicle Full excess. The same manner in the same employed in the countries are difference to settle e.g. of the cost of removing in the vest of removing such occurrence. It is not continued to a settle except in the settle format along the cost of an accident a respect must be made all fairly them all politics in the care in sufficient earliers of the complete authorist data was purpose of complete. It understand and again fairly and for care of sufficient earliers and for the care of complete.	elected to be a right not be so in gift not be so will be to the rewill be to the rewill be to the solution of	stace an implication of a partial and a partial amend, in the partial and a partial amend, the partial amend and a partial amend ame	toly in the entered we had Weathorized we had we had and the weathorized we hide and the weathorized to the weathorized is called up to the many the simulation had be as stall as we by the hide of as sately up or evaluating the entered weathorized to sately and to sately and and and and and and and and	want of an accide to an accide to an accide to workshop, set allowed. Jer chiver shall not \$400 or chiver shall not \$400 or chiver shall not \$400 or the want \$50,000 per to respect to respect to receive to the workshop or \$50,000 per to the year accide wall facilities to be admirror chief the wall of the wall to the	inst, of the scient int int int int int int int int int i
and qualified driving experient charages costs to be Barne by a All verticies are supplied with p A service charge of \$5 on ton a feet at its preturn the vehicle of \$1. No settend for early return of or for any late return at the return day install. 4 Line of the vehicle for likeping proceduring or bufforcing emocytic youture. So without strictly for literaporers is eithout prior wellten consent of permitty fee or \$200 as addition of manufacture or \$200 as additioned in the strictly set of that year of the setting of the strictly set of the setting of the strictly set of the setting	ing licenses and have a mineral or. I salure to observe shipulative the interestine Authorised Orner electrol and should returned with of a petrol autohaege is payable the appropriate petrol level, fucili. The have shall be flabe (hown per hour per dag, inclusive after our aperation hours will be most if the appropriate petrol because of the appropriate insurance is content of the appropriate insurance target is shortly profinited and may set be driver. I BiCW Rent A Car Pie List. The old to the appropriate insurance stage. The provided in the appropriate insurance is appropriate in a carriage or or in communities with the use responsible for all commercial and cost of Mileage. Che	am of 2 years regular on rusy return all e. petrol leve likewess in by the timer should or sodificant crosque e of COW and/or PAI is charged as a full officer with their sheet, dead in hop-up in the case. It begans however the case in season however is on operation, augms, lastens, and an approximant.	vehicle Full excess. The same manner in the same manner is an account of the cost of semanner in the cost of semanner in the cost of semanner in the same of accident, a respect must be made all limiting them at paths occurrence. The microst must be made all limiting them at paths event of an accident at the cost of an accident at the cost of an accident authorist water in sufficient eather any occurrence data with purpose of compliations in the care in sufficient eather and again.	elected to be a right not be so in gift not be so will be to the rewill be to the rewill be to the solution of	re paud immedia colore se repair al Bisto per repair al Bisto per capair al Bisto per	toly in the entered we had Weathorized we had we had and the weathorized we hide and the weathorized to the weathorized is called up to the many the simulation had be as stall as we by the hide of as sately up or evaluating the entered weathorized to sately and to sately and and and and and and and and	want of an accide to an accide to an accide to workshop, set allowed. Jer chiver shall not \$400 or chiver shall not \$400 or chiver shall not \$400 or the want \$50,000 per to respect to respect to receive to the workshop or \$50,000 per to the year accide wall facilities to be admirror chief the wall of the wall to the	inst. of the stern int. Stry bear or int. dispersion of the stry bear or int. dispersion of the stry int.
and qualified driving experient charages costs to be Barne by a Westucies are supplied with p A service charge of \$5 on ten of he tail to return the vehicle of \$1. No sefund for early return of or for any late return at the rete of which approache. Any returns day resulting or beforeing emission or before approaching or beforeing emission of which strictly for Singaporer is eithiust prior weither consent of primary her or \$200 as actilities of the amount of the strictly of the strictly of the supplied of the strictly and the consent, all traffic victations, for which per all the consent, all traffic victations, for which per a strictly of the str	ing licenses and have a mineral co. I salure to observe signification of selected proceedings of the interesting Authorisised Drives betrol and should returned with of a petrol autohage is payable the appropriate petrol level. How have shall be flatbe (income per hour per day inclusive after our operation hours will be reported from the control of the process of the control of the appropriate insurance is agreed to the appropriate insurance is agreed to the appropriate insurance is used penalties for all carriages or es used penalties for all carriages. The penalties for all carriages or es used penalties for all carriages or especialists for all carriages. The SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS	arn of 2 years regular on rusy return all e. petrol leve (keeps) by the filter should or additional crospet is e of COW and/or PAI e charged as a full dien with their charge is not all simple over the rust in the case in posses however the victorial size or operation, agent, baness, where e including ck By	vehicle Full excess. The same metrics is accurred. Any damage 5 Emoise of permit sink offensive street e.g. of the cost of removing 5 The risks agrees that tooked keys inside of in the swind the cost of inside of in the swind the countries. The misself round be made all histolity from all parties event of an acrost 11 The receipt of an acrost 11 The receipt water. Any 12 All customers data was purpose of completely. I understanded and agrifficent water and agrifficent water and agrifficent and Condition Remarks.	enount topes to be a right not to see per to the car will in iking and harispo parette, durian a the affantiers and he sound to within the state than the shall bear he hiner shall rep settlin 24 hours. In these shall rep settlin 24 hours in the shall bear his of the sales and of not drive amage to the earlier of the leept strictly gitte sales trans- se to the persons a Page.	e paud immedia visce ser repair al Bisto per a	toly in the sentent vehicle are which care which are where register E2 are which is a continued as a stall and a sentent as a substantial and a substantial are as a substantial as a substa	want of an accide to an accide to an accide to workshop, total allowed. J or chiver shall, not - \$400. Vehicle's any elitions sed it posts to response to \$50 GO per to they An accide well faster to be and immodulate baster water he didoor root he information.	inst, of the siders and siders an

Mileage

53/50

Date in

14

2/18

Time in

1510

Check By

EMMIN

Remarks

Please Driver Signature

RTN on 14 Feb@



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday 05 Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-014433

Date of Request:

26/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Volkswagen Centre Singapore 247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/01/2018

Enquiry By

Wong Yen Mei

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date SLV6090S 26/01/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-014433

Date of Request:

26/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Volkswagen Centre Singapore 247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/01/2018

Enquiry By

Wong Yen Mei

TP Vehicle No.

SLV6090S

Accident Date

26/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLV6090S	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	02/01/2018-01/01/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	29 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		01 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,804 Edit Est	100	2000	804.36 v Rpt			Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case	
	Main		Reference	0	iaim Det	ails	$\neg \Gamma$	Docume	ints		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	L.H TAN	RANSPORT SE	RVICE PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	2017305	03H	77				
Main Claimant:	KONG WI	NG LOON MICH	HAEL, 1D: S806793	8F							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLB5063H Date of Loss: 26/01/2018 07:00 - :59							m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 9443886470SG Policy/Cover 1700094539 (Comprehensive) Note No.: Coverage: 02/01/2018 - 01/01/2019										
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLV6090S P08CY NO. A28724568AVW										
No. of Contract of					Excess:						
Repairer:	Volkswag	en Centre Sing	apore (HQ) 247 Alex	xandra Road	1, 159934	4 Alexar	ndra - Tel:	63057288			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-I	Heng] C	hee-Heng.L	oh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singap	oore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 788	38					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MO	DHD RASU	L] [Final l	Rpt du	e 12/02/2	018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Maii
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				Vie	ew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssigne	d By	Completed C)n	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SLB5063H (9443886470SG)

[SLV6090S]

TP

KONG WENG LOON MICHAEL

Jan 26 2018 7:00AM

[L.H TAN TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE LTD]

Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age V	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	02/02/18 11:19	Accident Statement From: CD - Reg. No: SLV6090S, Claimant: L.H TAN TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Luckston	Thumbnail	
1	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	7
2	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
20	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
29	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	16/04/18 17:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
34	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
35	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	16/04/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per i	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	12,541	Thumbnail	_
1	01/02/18 15:43	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load TIF	
2	01/02/18 15:43	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	06/02/18 12:06	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	20/02/18 15:51	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	19/04/18 09:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	19/04/18 09:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	19/04/18 09:57	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	19/04/18 09:57	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9:	19/04/18 09:57	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nate: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	DE C	OMDI	ETED	DV	CHIDA	/EVOD
NO IE:	101	3E 6	OMPL	EIED	DI	SUK	/ETUR

TEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicle No:	SLV6090S (Insd ven)					Model:			VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 1.4		
	SLB5063H (TP veh)								TSI (A)		
Date of Accident:	26/01/2018							1777			
Global Sum Settleme	nt :	1] Yes		[X]	No	Ţ,				
Repair Estimate				: \$		9,22	1.57				
Final Repair Cost				: \$		7,28	0.67				
Loss of Use				: \$					da	ys at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)				: \$		42	8.00	5	da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search Fee				: \$			2.00				
Others:				: \$		(0.00				
				: \$							
Final Settlement Sum	Š.			: \$		7,71	0.67				
Is Third Party Works below)	hop G	IA R	egistered	?	[]	YES	[X	1	NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA Reg	istere	d Wo	rkshop:		Ag	reed Lia	bility _	1	00	(%)	
B) For GIA Registe	ed W	orksh	юр:		ВО	LA Appi	icable	Yes	No I	BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:			%)		Ass	— sessed L	iability	(*):		(%)	
* Assessed Liabil	ity to b	e fille	d only for	chair					100	OLA does not apply.	
Remarks											
Payment Instruction	Paye	e's B	reakdow	n							
1) Volkswagen Cer	tre Sir	ngapo	re			: \$				7,282.67	
2) BKW Rent -A-Ca	r Pte I	Ltd				: \$				428.00	
3)						: \$					
JOANNE LE	E KHA	ANG I	MIN			9 Apr 2018					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18002024/R1EA3Q2

Date:

19/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700094539

Claimant Vehicle SLB5063H

Insured Vehicle No:

SLV6090S

Date of Loss:

No:

26/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9443886470SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLB5063H

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN, 1.4 TSI (A)

Engine No:

CTH237424

23087 km

Reg. Date:

12/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WVGZZZ5NZGW065615

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

Market Value/New Car

1390 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

255/40Z R19

Rear Tyre Size:

255/40Z R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,778.29	2,764.36	1,013.93	26.84
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,840.00	4,040.00	800.00	16.53
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	8,618.29	6,804.36	1,813.93	21.05
+ 6	ST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	603.28	476.31	1,013.93 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00	21.05
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,221.57	7,280.67		21.05
+ Car	Rental (5.0 x S\$80.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	428.00		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/02/2018

Date Inspected:

01/02/2018 Inspected At:

Volkswagen Centre Singapore (HQ)

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

2.00

7,710,67

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty P	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*B&P NUMBER PLATE	Bent	80.00 F	*80.00 F
2	1		*SENSOR	Not Necessary	404.06 F	*-F
3	1		*PARKING SENSOR O RING	Necessary	0.75 F	*0.75 F
4	1		*RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	554.95 F	*-F
5	1		*BUMPER BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	27.46 F	*-F
6	1		*BUMPER BRACKET RH	Not Necessary	27.46 F	*-F
7	1		*REAR BUMPER COVER	Deformed	1,313.65 F	*1,313.65 F
8	1		*TOWING COVER	Scratched	56.05 F	*56.05 F
9	1		*SPOILER	Deformed	459.45 F	*459.45 F
10	1		INSERT	Dented	509.38 F	*509.38 F
11	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	15.42 F	*15.42 F
12	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	15.42 F	*15.42 F
13	2		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	68.22 F	*68.22 F
14	2		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	34.10 F	*34.10 F
15	2		SENSOR BRACKET REAR CENT	Necessary	34.10F	*34.10 F
16	1		*2KADHESIVE	Necessary	103.66 F	*103.66 F
17	1		*BONDAGENT	Necessary	74.16 F	*74.16F
F=Fn	inchise pa	rt.		Total Parts (S\$)	3,778.29	2,764.36

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	1,680.00	1,680.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	2,400.00	1,600.00
3	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
4	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	4,840.00	4,040.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.